
2022 RRAC Football Schedule 
JV 1st / V 2nd Game 

 All Varsity games will start immediately following the conclusion of the JV Games 

Wednesday August 24 
Harlem at Lincoln 4PM/5:30PM  

West vs. RESA @ Swanson 4PM/5:30PM  

Flinn at Freeport 5PM/6:30PM

Thursday August 25 
Roscoe vs. Kennedy @ Wyeth 6PM/7:30PM 

Saturday August 27 
RESA at Flinn 10AM/12PM 

Harlem vs. West @ Wyeth 3:30PM/5PM  

Roscoe at Lincoln 10AM/12PM  

Kennedy vs. Eisenhower @ Swanson 9am/10:30am  

Thursday September 1 
Harlem vs. Eisenhower @ Swanson 5PM/6:30PM 

RESA vs. Kennedy @ Wyeth 6PM/7:30PM  

West at Flinn 5PM/6:30PM 

Saturday September 3 
Lincoln at Freeport 2PM/3:30PM 

Thursday September 8 
Roscoe at Freeport 5PM/6:30PM 

RESA at Harlem 5PM/6:30PM

Saturday September 10 

Kennedy vs. West @ Swanson 10AM/12PM

Flinn vs. Eisenhower @ Swanson 2PM/4PM

Tuesday September 13
RESA vs. Roscoe @ Riverside Park 5PM/6:30PM 

Eisenhower at Freeport 5PM/6:30PM 

Kennedy at Flinn 5PM/6:30PM 

Lincoln vs. West @ Wyeth 6PM/7:30PM 

Saturday September 17 
Roscoe at Harlem 10AM/12PM 
Eisenhower vs. RESA @ Swanson 2PM/4PM  

Flinn vs. Lincoln @ Swanson 10AM/12PM 

Freeport vs. Kennedy @ Wyeth 10AM/12PM 

Lincoln vs. Eisenhower @ Swanson 9AM/10:30PM

Roscoe vs. West @ Wyeth 10AM/12PM  

Freeport vs. RESA @ Wyeth 2PM/4PM 

Wednesday September 28 
Kennedy @ Harlem 5PM/6:30PM

Saturday October 1 
Freeport vs. West @ Wyeth 2PM/4PM  

Lincoln vs. RESA @ Wyeth 10AM/12PM 

Eisenhower vs. Roscoe @ Riverside Park 5:30PM/7:30PM

Saturday October 8
Freeport at Harlem 10AM/12PM
Flinn vs. Roscoe @ Riverside Park 5:30PM/ 7:30PM 
West vs. Eisenhower @ Wyeth 2PM/4PM 

Lincoln vs. Kennedy @ Wyeth 10AM/12PM 

Thursday September 22
Harlem v. Flinn @Swanson 5PM/6:30PM

Saturday September 24
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2022 RRAC Football Schedule 
JV 1st / V 2nd Game 

 All Varsity games will start immediately following the conclusion of the JV Games 

Varsity Playoffs 

Saturday October 15 
#4 seed at #1 seed @ Guilford 2pm 

#3 seed at #2 seed @ Guilford 4pm 

#6 seed at #5 seed @ Harlem 3pm 

#8 seed at #7 seed @ Harlem 5pm 

Saturday October 22 
Championship @ Guilford 12pm

Junior Varsity Playoffs 

Saturday October 15 
#4 seed at #1 seed @ Guilford 10am

#3 seed at #2 seed @ Guilford 12pm 

#6 seed at #5 seed @ Freeport HS 2pm 

#8 seed at #7 seed @ Freeport HS 4pm 

Saturday October 22 
Championship @ Guilford 10am
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